Back No Exhibitor Name

2708 BROOKE EDWARDS
2485 KASSIDY LAMMERS
2046 KARLI CUTRIGHT
2514 ALEXA WALKER
2244 MAKENNA SLADKY
2444 HANNAH RUS
2455 KRISTEN DILLE

2383 FAITH BORBONUS

00O N O U B W N P

Back No Exhibitor Name

2438 HANNAH BELICH
2526 SOPHIA SCHWEITZER
2508 FAITH WATSON

2106 KAILA CARLSON
2805 LAUREN MOORE
2896 ROSIE DEAN

2203 OLIVIA STANLEY
2328 ANNALISE WARNOCK

0 N O U B W N B

J & J FIRE PROTECTION

Back No Exhibitor Name

2664 ABBEY ZAWISZA

2217 KATIE GERKEN

2026 ALLISON REDMAN
2467 ALEXANDRA DIEDRICK
2122 GABRIELLE MARCHETTI
2299 MAKENNA CARTER
2607 OLIVIA SCHNEIDER
2661 CLAIRE KREISCHER

00O N O U b W N P

HUNTER EQUITATION CLASSES

141 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE
THOUSAND YARD FARMS, LLC.

Horse Name

HES A HOT MESS
SMOOTH AFTER MIDNITE
RADICAL GOOD VERSION
SELECTION IS SIMPLE
STAR OF WYNN DIXIE
SUDDENLY BIG LEAGUE
ZIPPIT UP N FAITH

WILLY WILLY NICE

142 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE
TONY & TERNIA WALKER

Horse Name

PURE POP OF COLOR

RIDIN GOOD N RADICAL
THE EBONY EMPIRE
SPREADNRADICAL RUMORZ
DANCIN N LOPIN
SECONDCHANCE ROMANCE
FINE IN A MINUTE

WILL IB INVITED

143 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

Horse Name

KM VESTED IN BO

EASY RIDER RAR

TOP IT WITH ABO

R WE BIG TIME YET
POTENTIAL CHOCOLATE
HIGH OCTANE ONLY
ARTFUL IRON

STYLED BY DIESEL

16

17

14

Group Name

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
GEIGER PERFORMANCE HORSES
SPRING MEADOW FARMS
RENEGADE MINIATURES

DAM QUARTER HORSES

CNPH

WILKENS GROUP

BRIARFIELD STABLES

Group Name

CNPH

HY-VIEW STABLES

WNB

GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
CORNERHOUSE PH

MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
ROYAL CREEK FARM

ORBIS, URBANA, OH

Group Name

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

EQUINE DIFFERENCES

MSG EQUESTRIAN TEAM
DOUBLE B'S

BATES PERFORMANCE HORSES
RUSH PERFORMANCE



144 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE 18

JOSEPH COSTELLO, GENEVA, OH CATHY RUHLING ORBIS, URBANA, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2714 ALEXIS RAE ROBINSON DUN SO GOOD STAR STABLES
2 2019 TARYN DOHME SWEETTALKINAINTEZEE KAT CREW
3 2751 MADELINE KEYES NOTHIN LIKEA DOUBLE AMY HANSSEN
4 2124 NICOLE LONGENECKER REFLECTIONS AT NITE BAR W
5 2426 MADISON BENDER THE TACKY TOURIST EDGEWOOD FARM
6 2859 HANNAH COPLEY LUCKY YELLA DUCKY HICKORY RIDGE FARM
7 2822 ASHTON SNOW IM THE ONE WHODUNIT KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
8 2048 BROOKE PITTS GOODTIME AT THE BAR SPRING MEADOW FARMS

145 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE 15
CLASSIC CHEVY BUICK, GM

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2116 ALYSSA GALOWNIA PASS THE DETAILS GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
2 2439 DIANA SHALE SPOT ON DOOLITTLE CNPH-GHPA
3 2887 LAUREN FERGUSON SOUTHERN POTENTIAL EQUINE DIFFERENCES
4 2616 KENDALL PALMER SIMPLY CIERRA
5 2621 MORGAN SCHWAN RUGGGED SHYANNA CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2407 KYRABUTTS VIRTUAL CHOCOLATE MULFORD PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 2548 MADISON JOHNSON GOODBARS BEST YET CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
8 2366 HAYLEY MERTZ CEE BAR GIN WHIZ KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

148 W/T HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE 9
CLASSIC EAST MADISON, OH

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2125 ADELINE GABOR CONSIDER HIM SHEIK HERRNSTEIN TEAM
2 2818 PRESLEE PAIGE TAUER OH MY SHES AWESOME HERRNSTEIN TEAM
3 2932 AVA MARIE SPECHT FOR A GOOD REASON HUGHES QUARTER HORSES
4 2396 ADALYN BOBURCHOCK MR IMPERIAL REDFORD BRIARFIELD STABLES
5 2900 ZOE ARNOLD IMA KRYMSON TOO KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
6 2248 HAILEY MIESSE CHICKS CHINA DOLL KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
7 2655 JEMMA WEISEL AL THE SINGLE LADIES HERRNSTEIN TEAM
8 2620 GRACE HULSE MILWAUKEES IRONS CB PERFORMANCE HORSES



Back No

2440
2303
2568
2063
2546
2716
2662

N o oo BN R

Exhibitor Name

FERN HADLEIGH HUMPHREYS

TAVIN JAEGER
ABIGAIL HAINES
MARLEY SMITH
KAELYN O'DELL
CHARLOTTE SHERMAN
SOPHIA HILTY

150

JEN KISER SHOW SERVICES

Back No

2051
2393
2092
2167
2318
2539
2273
2387

©® N O A W N R

Back No

2656
2363
2428
2166
2713
2302
2420
2659

00O N O U B W N P

Exhibitor Name

CAROLINE FABUS
BROOKE MILLER

RUBY MAE O'CONNOR
KINSLEY GORAN
CLARA CHARNESKY
ADALAE STEVENS
ANNA MARCIAK
SUMMER LAWTHER

151

Exhibitor Name

JEMMA WEISEL
KARA BOWERS
KENNA WRIGHT
KINSLEY GORAN
EMMA RAE KIRK
ALAYNA WELSH
AVA HEATH
JULIA BOYLE

149 W/T HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

KISER SHOW SERVICES

Horse Name

HEZA JAZZY LEAGUER
RADICAL BLUE CHIP

IT PAYSTO BE AZIP
BRIGHT SEEKER BARS
BLONDYSS POCO JO

IN YUR WILDEST DREAM
NELLIES DANDY DRY

W/T HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

Horse Name

AN ABSOLUTE SAINT

MR IMPERIAL REDFORD
A VESTED ASSET
ZIPPOSWISEINVESTMENT
OBVIOUS TAX CLU
BUBBLES

CHICKS ARE MY HOBBY
SHEIKS SPECIAL TE

Horse Name

RAINING ON THE BAYOU
INVESTIN IN SWEETIE
HOT SUNNY COCHISE
IRON KING GAMBLE
MAXAMILLION

DULCE

FLASH JORDAN

BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL

8

Group Name

CNPH
LACIE YEAGER

GREGG LAMBERT PERFORMANCE HOR

FABUS FARMS

STAR STABLES
RUSH PERFORMANCE

7 & UNDER
TOM'S WESTERN STORE, OVID, Ml

Group Name

FABUS FARMS
BRIARFIELD STABLES

STEINER PERFORMANCE HORSES

TOTALLY T FARM
SNS SHOW HORSES
KC PERFORMANCE HORSES

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES

BRIARFIELD STABLES

W/T HUNTER EQUITATION PONY 9 & UNDER
MALCOM TUFTS, PAINESVILLE, OH

Group Name

HERRNSTEIN TEAM
HY-VIEW STABLES
EDGEWOOD FARM
TOTALLY T FARM

LACIE YEAGER
EDGEWOOD FARM
FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Back No

2061
2181
2453
2617
2926
2151
2057
2892

00O N O U B W N PP

Back No

2100
2390
2042
2058
2891
2064
2850
2762

00 N O U B W N

Exhibitor Name

HAILEY SMITH
KENDALL MYERS
KENDALL MILLER

LEXIE LALONE

KATIE JEDELE

DAKOTA ROHRS
VICTORIA C. BRADFORD
ALYSSA HENRY

Exhibitor Name

MARGARET CONNER
ABBY MCCULLOUGH
SAMANTHA MILLER
HOLLY BRANNING
VALERY HENRY
AVERY DICKEN
ADDISON FRANZ
SADIE ROSS

FRIENDS OF HANNAH BURKHOLDER

156 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

HARMONY EQUINE VETERINARY SERVICES

Horse Name

LOOK AT MY HOT CHIPS
INVEST N ME
LEAGUERS DARK STAR
HANG OVER

MR JACK ZIP

TURNED TO GOLD
CURLY GOLDSEEKER
MOVIN NATURAL

157 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

ROBINSON'S APPLEBARN

Horse Name

LOTZA ROCKS

TI IMPULSIVE INVITE
PROMOTE THIS TE

ITS ALL ABOUT LEGS
FANCY FLASHY ZIPPER
A SHY BONANZA
MCECHO

TNT VALENTINE

158 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE

12

11

13

Group Name

FABUS FARMS
LEGACY PINES EQUESTRIAN CENTER
WILKENS GROUP

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
UNBRIDLED

CHAMPION HILL PH

CB PERFORMANCE HORSES

Group Name

HIDDEN HILLS FARM

BRIARFIELD STABLES

MARCIAK PERFORMANCE HORSES
HERRNSTEIN TEAM

CB PERFORMANCE HORSES
KOFFEL SHOW HORSES

BLUE RIBBON FARMS

ROYAL CREEK FARM

CHUCK WILLIAMS

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2315 ADDY FORTENER LUKE AT THE MINUTES HOPING HEARTS RANCH
2 2110 SOPHIA CAVE MINNIE GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
3 2665 SHELBY DALE MR SLO MO AMEGIO KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
4 2823 MARGARET MEYER IMA GENUINE PLAYBOY KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
5 2082 MACKENZIE BAGGETT BLAZING BLACK KAT ZOE WOODLAND PH
6 2175 HANNAH BURKHOLDER SOPHISTICATED MAID HERRNSTEIN TEAM
7 2949 ABIGAIL KERNS FOXY LADY JAE
8 2052 TAYLOR ARTHUR ZIPPEN LITTLE DOCTOR FABUS FARMS



YOUNG LIVING

Back No

Exhibitor Name

159 HUNTER EQUITATION PONY  16-18

Horse Name

BRUCE & WHITNEY MIRVIS
Group Name

2359
2432
2672
2789
2238
2697
2076
2821

00 N O U1 A W N P

Back No

2435
2830
2286
2443
2818
2601
2245
2571

00O N O U B W N P

Back No

2434
2793
2424
2083
2814
2148
2442
2660

00O N O U B W N P

CHRISTEN ROBERS
SYDNEY HENRY
LAINIE HILAMAN
BREANNA DAWSON
TAYLOR CASANTA
SARAH FISHER
VICTORIA THOMAS
ASHTON SNOW

Exhibitor Name

OLIVIA DEFRANCO
KYLIE JEAN DAVIS
OLIVIA HATTER
KAYLEE LAMARCO
PRESLEE PAIGE TAUER
SAMANTHA NYE
STANZI MOSER
AMAYA ANTOS

Exhibitor Name

MORGAN CSONTOS
MAKAYLA GRAVELY
CHLOE BENDER

LEXIE SAINT
MADELINE KOTTMAN
ASHLEY YODER
CARLY SCHWARTZ
OLIVIA BOYLE

160 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE
DANIELLE GREENMAN, YOUNG LIVING DISTRIBUTOR

HUNTER EQUITATION PONY
ARENA WATER LLC, LONDON, OH

NELSON WILLIE JEMS

RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE
ALL CASHED OUT

IMA LADYS DREAM

TS FLASHY ZIPPO

BRF IMPULSIVE MISS PINE

IVORY LEAGUE

ZIPPED IN THE DARK

Horse Name

HOT POTATO
SWEETTALKINARTIFACTS
LIL LO LITA

CHEX MY ROOSTER

OH MY SHES AWESOME
ABSOLUTELY HEAVEN
MACHINE MY ASSETS
THE ICE QUEEN

Horse Name

PUT ME IN THE BLUE

SNF ROLF

RM'S BRIGHT RUTHIE
ANNA

PEPTOS INSTANT STYLE
MRF HOT TAMALE
DANDARDEL LA FERIA KING
BLUE LIGHT SPECIAL

12 & UNDER

HICKORY RIDGE FARM

CNPH-GHPA

KOFFEL SHOW HORSES

CMV EQUESTRIAN

RALSTON SHOW HORSES

BLUE RIBBON FARMS

DON KELLER PERFORMANCE HORSES
KM PERFORMANCE HORSES

10 & UNDER

Group Name

CNPH-GHPA
CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES

CNPH

HERRNSTEIN TEAM

WHITMAN PERFORMANCE HORSES
SS PERFORMANCE HORSES

Group Name

CNPH

TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE
EDGEWOOD FARM

ZOE WOODLAND PH

ZOE WOODLAND PH
EDGEWOOD FARM

CNPH

FRAZIER TRAINING CENTER



Back No

2437
2430
2361
2538
2436
2218
2043
2585
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Exhibitor Name

ALAYNA STEPHENS
JEANETTE BAKER
LIZZIE MCNUTT
OLIVIA OLDHAM
REAGYN BECKWITH
KATIE GERKEN
BAILEY COBB

JULIA YAWORSKY

162 HUNTER EQUITATION PONY 13-15

BACK TO BASICS CHILDCARE

Horse Name

GUNSMOKE

GYPSYLANDS PRINCE OF CLOVER
INVESTIN IN SWEETIE
SWEETNGLOWS MEMORY

RGR TOUGH LOVE

MS APRIL INVESTMENT

BIT O HONEY

BUBBA

Group Name

CNPH

CNPH

HY-VIEW STABLES

KC PERFORMANCE HORSES
CNPH-GHPA

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
TOTALLY T FARM

CHAFIN PERFORMANCE HORSES

HUNTER EQUITATION CHAMPIONSHIP CLASSES & COOLER SPONSORS

193 W/T EQUITATION HORSE & PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
HOCKING HILLS SCENIC WEDDINGS - Class Sponsor

INTERSCHOLASTIC EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION
JEFF & SHERI HAINES

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2656 JEMMA WEISEL RAINING ON THE BAYOU HERRNSTEIN TEAM
2 2363 KARA BOWERS INVESTIN IN SWEETIE HY-VIEW STABLES
3 2125 ADELINE GABOR CONSIDER HIM SHEIK HERRNSTEIN TEAM
4 2051 CAROLINE FABUS AN ABSOLUTE SAINT FABUS FARMS
5 2818 PRESLEE PAIGE TAUER OH MY SHES AWESOME HERRNSTEIN TEAM
6 2303 TAVIN JAEGER RADICAL BLUE CHIP LACIE YEAGER
7 2440 FERN HADLEIGH HUMPHREYS HEZA JAZZY LEAGUER CNPH
8 2393 BROOKE MILLER MR IMPERIAL REDFORD BRIARFIELD STABLES

194 HUNTER EQUITATION PONY CHAMPIONSHIP
B ACRES BOARDING STABLE
YARIAN BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION INC.

Back No Exhibitor Name Horse Name Group Name
1 2437 ALAYNA STEPHENS GUNSMOKE CNPH
2 2359 CHRISTEN ROBERS NELSON WILLIE JEMS HICKORY RIDGE FARM
3 2432 SYDNEY HENRY RUBY TUESDAY OF THISTLERIDGE CNPH-GHPA
4 2430 JEANETTE BAKER GYPSYLANDS PRINCE OF CLOVER CNPH
5 2434 MORGAN CSONTOS PUT ME IN THE BLUE CNPH
6 2793 MAKAYLA GRAVELY SNF ROLF TRIPLE EDGE EQUINE
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Back No

2019
2439
2708
2714
2438
2061
2526
2664
2315
2116

Exhibitor Name

TARYN DOHME
DIANA SHALE

BROOKE EDWARDS
ALEXIS RAE ROBINSON
HANNAH BELICH
HAILEY SMITH

SOPHIA SCHWEITZER
ABBEY ZAWISZA
ADDY FORTENER
ALYSSA GALOWNIA

195 HUNTER EQUITATION HORSE CHAMPIONSHIPS

INTERSCHOLASTIC EQUESTRIAN ASSOCIATION
TODD & LINDA BARNA

Horse Name

SWEETTALKINAINTEZEE
SPOT ON DOOLITTLE
HES A HOT MESS

DUN SO GOOD

PURE POP OF COLOR
LOOK AT MY HOT CHIPS
RIDIN GOOD N RADICAL
KM VESTED IN BO

LUKE AT THE MINUTES
PASS THE DETAILS

Group Name

KAT CREW

CNPH-GHPA

CIRCLE M PERFORMANCE HORSES
STAR STABLES

CNPH

FABUS FARMS

HY-VIEW STABLES

KM PERFORMANCE HORSES
HOPING HEARTS RANCH

GRIFFITH EQUESTRIAN CENTER
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